ERRATUM TO

Activation and Detoxification Enzymes

Chang-Hwei Chen

C.-H. Chen, Activation and Detoxification Enzymes: Functions and Implications, DOI 10.1007/978-1-4614-1049-2, © Springer Science+Business Media, LLC 2012

DOI 10.1007/978-1-4614-1049-2_17

The title of Chapter 14 should be "Catalytic Reactions of Phase I Enzymes" and not "Catalytic Reactions of Phase II Enzymes."

In Chapter 3, on page 22, the chemical structure of epoxide hydrolase should appear as:

 $\Phi - HC - CH_2$ $I \qquad I$ HO OH

In Chapter 10, on page 100, table 10.8 should read "Induction of phase II enzymes" and not "Induction of detoxification enzymes."

In Chapter 13, on page 133, the o's in figure 13.6 should be in black and not red.

In Chapter 14, on page 144, the o's in figure 14.6 should be in black and not red.

In Chapter 15, on page 146, the o's in figure 15.1 should be in black and not red.